
CHEERS TO YOU!
Wednesday, Jan. 28
5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
Winter Park Events Center

ART IS GOOD BUSINESS 
Wednesday, Feb. 11
All Day 
Florida State Capitol, Tallahassee 

STATE OF WINTER PARK  
Tuesday, March 3 
11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
The Alfond Inn

LEGISLATIVE UPDATE 
Wednesday, April 15
8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
Center for Health & Wellbeing

WOMEN OF INFLUENCE 
Thursday, April 23 
11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 
The Alfond Inn 

LWP Graduation
Friday, May 8
11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
The Alfond Inn

MEET THE CANDIDATES 
Friday, June 26 
8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
Center for Health and Wellbeing
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WINTER PARK OUTLOOK
Friday, Sept. 18
11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
The Alfond Inn

BEST OF WINTER PARK
Tuesday, Oct. 27
5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Winter Park Farmers' Market

AUTUMN ART FESTIVAL
Sat. & Sun., Nov. 14 & 15
9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
Central Park & Park Avenue

WINTER ON THE AVENUE
Friday, Dec. 4 
5:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
Central Park & Park Avenue

LWP PANCAKE BREAKFAST
Saturday, Dec. 5 
7:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
Central Park Stage

CHRISTMAS PARADE
Saturday, Dec. 5 
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
Park Avenue

SIGNATURE EVENTS

Addit ional  informat ion and event registrat ion can be found at  winterpark .org/events
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